KB Home Fact Sheet

Headquarters

10990 Wilshire Blvd., 7th Fl. Los Angeles, CA 90024 310-231-4000





Founded

1957



Chairman and CEO

Jeffrey T. Mezger



Principal Business

Building personalized new homes designed primarily for first-time and first move-up as well as second move-up and active adult homebuyers

- \$ 2024 Total Revenue \$6.93 billion
- Homes delivered in 2024 14,169
- Ticker Symbol: KBH (NYSE)
 (First homebuilder
 listed on NYSE)

About KB Home

KB Home is one of the largest and most trusted homebuilders in the United States. We operate in 49 markets, have built nearly 700,000 quality homes in our more than 65-year history, and are honored to be the #1 customer-ranked national homebuilder based on third-party buyer surveys. What sets KB Home apart is building strong, personal relationships with every customer and creating an exceptional homebuying experience that offers our homebuyers the ability to personalize their home based on what they value at a price they can afford. As the industry leader in sustainability, KB Home has achieved one of the highest residential energy-efficiency ratings and delivered more ENERGY STAR® certified homes than any other builder, helping to lower the total cost of homeownership. For more information, visit kbhome.com.



Built on Relationships

Awards

KB Home's commitment to offering energy-efficient and water-saving features, along with healthier indoor living spaces that can benefit homeowners and the environment, has earned the company wide acclaim.

- 2024 WaterSense® Sustained Excellence Award Winner, the only homebuilder honored by the Environmental Protection Agency's WaterSense program for 14 consecutive years
- 2024 ENERGY STAR Sustained Excellence Award Winner for an unprecedented 14th consecutive year, as well as setting new industry record with 30 ENERGY STAR Market Leader Awards
- 2023 U.S. Department of Energy's Zero Energy Ready Home Housing Innovation Award Winner









Recognition

KB Home's focus on leading management and employment practices has garnered national attention and recognition from trusted publications. The company has been named to the following lists:

- Newsweek®'s 2025 America's Most Responsible Companies list, the only national builder to receive this distinction five years in a row
- Newsweek's 2024 America's Most Trustworthy Companies list for the third year in a row
- USA Today's 2024 America's Climate Leaders list for a second consecutive year
- Forbes' 2024 America's Best Midsize Employers list, earning a place in the top 20% of all listed companies
- TIME's inaugural 2024 America's Best Midsized Companies list, earning a place in the top 15% of all listed companies
- Fortune's 2024 Top Companies for Engineering & Construction list
- Fortune's 2023 Change the World list
- Fortune's 2022 World's Most Admired Companies list
- The Wall Street Journal's 2022 Management Top 250 list









KB Home Builds in 49 U.S. Markets



West Coast

Washington

Olympia Seattle

Idaho

Boise

Northern California

Contra Costa County Oakland

Roseville

Sacramento
San Francisco

San Jose

Santa Rosa-Petaluma

Stockton

Vallejo Yuba City

Central California

Fresno Hollister

Madera

Modesto Salinas

Southern California

Los Angeles Orange County Riverside San Bernardino

San Diego Ventura

Southwest

Nevada Las Vegas

Arizona

Phoenix Tucson

Central

Colorado

Denver Erie Firestone Loveland

Texas

Austin
Dallas
Fort Worth
Houston
San Antonio

Southeast

North Carolina

Charlotte

Durham-Chapel Hill

Raleigh

South Carolina

Charlotte Area

Florida

Fort Myers Jacksonville Lakeland Melbourne Orlando

Palm Coast Sarasota

Tampa

888-KB-HOMES | kbhome.com

Updated: 3/20/25



